
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

5 7 8=(4+5+6+7)

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

9

Remittance to
BTr

10

Deposited with
AGDB

11=(9+10)

Total

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS
CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

:

:

:

Department

:

Mines and Geosciences Bureau

10 003 0300007

Agency/Entity

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Operating Unit

:

Regional Office - VII

Fund Cluster

Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Organization Code (UACS)

Regular Agency Fund 0.00 (14,299,709.39)0.001,609,531.61 0.00 1,609,531.611,609,531.61 -90 %15,909,241.00 1,609,531.61 0.00

Revenue Collections 0.00 (14,307,379.42)0.001,601,861.58 0.00 1,601,861.581,601,861.58 -90 %15,909,241.00 1,601,861.58 0.00

Cash Revenue 0.00 (14,307,379.42)0.001,601,861.58 0.00 1,601,861.581,601,861.58 -90 %15,909,241.00 1,601,861.58 0.00

Non-Tax 1,601,861.5815,909,241.00 1,601,861.58 (14,307,379.42) -90 %1,601,861.581,601,861.58 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Permit Fees 0.00 468,500.000.0011,758,749.00 0.00 -96 %4020101099 468,500.00 0.00468,500.00 (11,290,249.00)468,500.00

Supervision and Regulation Enforcement Fees 0.00 1,093,980.000.004,101,264.00 0.00 -73 %4020107000 1,093,980.00 0.001,093,980.00 (3,007,284.00)1,093,980.00

Other Service Income 0.00 30,200.000.0049,228.00 0.00 -39 %4020199099 30,200.00 0.0030,200.00 (19,028.00)30,200.00

Miscellaneous Income 0.00 9,181.580.000.00 0.00 0 %4060999000 9,181.58 0.009,181.58 9,181.589,181.58

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 0.00 7,670.030.007,670.03 0.00 7,670.037,670.03 0 %0.00 7,670.03 0.00

Cash Receipts 0.00 7,670.030.007,670.03 0.00 7,670.037,670.03 0 %0.00 7,670.03 0.00

Others 7,670.030.00 7,670.03 7,670.03 0 %7,670.037,670.03 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Advances for Special Disbursing Officer 0.00 7,570.030.000.00 0.00 0 %1990103000 7,570.03 0.007,570.03 7,570.037,570.03

Advances to Officers and Employees 0.00 100.000.000.00 0.00 0 %1990104000 100.00 0.00100.00 100.00100.00

GRAND TOTAL 15,909,241.00 1,609,531.610.000.00 0.00 1,609,531.61 -90 %1,609,531.611,609,531.61 (14,299,709.39)0.00
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